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Accelar 1000BaseSXWGrASIC�[�¬� GMAC 4u	���[_�
Ã
½[Ã¬�j(�[_67�
!;��[�¬����
5�:���
/Z���fg	�[_�
Ã½[Ã¬�2��[À«r .��á\

½[À«u��µ¶@A��/Z���fg	��[_�
Ã½[Ã¬
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�

1000BaseSXWG Gigabit§[q� ASIC�[�¬�st��Accelar��
`[«]�[_Q|z��.�q2Kv�âã	: 
�

Accelar-1100#  sh sys info

1000BASE-LX Mf98Mf98Mf98Mf98

1000BASE-LXrGigabituMDA ��>?> 1300nm�a���]_��
Ã[�2KA�Ã��«]©[qr3Q�£[_«u .� .«¢©[
qr550£[_«u�a���]¨[À«AB	���\2��� 
�

+�D�a°�_ SMF/MMFr©[q��uù�¢]�[q2K^Þ�
.«¢©[q�a���%�����.ÉÊ��_��Ã[����1
*2H�	: XY�

1000BASE-LX MDA_��Ã[���+�D�a°�_ SMF/MMFù�
¢]�[q�é±�g	KL@�5?%�@/A��/B2@�@�)
}jÊÛ,Û�%&@��A 
�

C@DA��/B2@�@��_��Ã[�2�����S
57*1
jÂN 
�

++++,,,,1000BASE-LX.«¢©[qML���+�D�a°�_ SMF/
MMF ù�¢]�[q2AB���_��Ã[�2î$Q|©[q�
��DÜ�ÝDN XY��a°�_ SMF/MMFù�¢]�[q	�
�P_��Ã[�j.«¢©[q�Ã��«]©[q]�a����
f±�KL	: 
�SMF/MMFù�¢]�[q�"#�eA���
Bay Networks�;Ò�x��+�{µ¶@A�

++++g,g,g,g,1000BASE-LX MDA_��Ã[��Ñ�.«¢©[q]¨[À
«2���DA	µ¶@A�_��Ã[�2+�D�a°�_ SMF/
MMF ù�¢]�[q�����Q|�SMF/MMFù�¢]�[q�
.«¢©[q]¨[À«2����µ¶@A�
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e��·¸2�×�� NVRAM 2����µ¶@A�
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&zÛ{P2�P�MDA 2íNî� 
�
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�
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rMDA �
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